/
/
. I
. I
l
~
l
1

F CKT = "" we:
TEST CORD CKT FOR TT BO NO. 178 Ill
XBR TOii OFF. llHERE 479 TYPE KEYS
ARE REQO.
1 ?ER POS ~C@mi(@oN({;) o-(8 Ff
-
G
= ,_
r:~~H S ~ 1---...-N-O_T_R-EQ-D-..--+-7-+-S---!l-1-P-E·R--A-PP-I
OR ~-'
RELAY :;§:
RACK := =
DIAL
RE.QD AVAILABLE
TUBE AND RESISTOR CKT
DIAL PULSING RELAY CICT
RES I STANCE LAMP CICT
YES 5 U,S
110 5, 13 ll,S
18
8
9 R
10
1 PER APP
1 PER
FIG.150R 17
1 rcn t I~.
12,3,4,5,1> OR 7
1 PER FIG.
~.l,4,5 oa 6
l PER
FIG.7 OR 9
\.'HERE TESTlllG OF HOT REQO 3 W,A IORZ PER POS
103.
•SHAS :.. SWITCHED f.IAINTENANCE ACCESS SYSTF.H NO. 3 T~PE
llETIIORIC
NO. CODE
181>A
2 185A
NETWORK \'ALLIES
RESISTAllCE
IN OHHS
120
470
CAPACITAllCE
IN UF 1
0.3
0.11
8,9 R 1 PER FIG.1
10 1 PER FIG.9
TEST CORD OR TEST ~ 1 PER POS
JACK CKT USED FOR TT 80 NO. 17B iJL.L H,Q 1 PER FIG.2
TESTlllG NON-RELAY 1------+--11--1-T-l-1-P_E_R_F_l_G_. 9-1
AUX PULSE LINK 5, 12 Q 1 PER POS
CCllllECTIONS llHEN TT BO NO. 18B 8.9T,U 1 PER FIG.5
GIBR - 0 L
0 D
PATCHING JACKS 11 1 PER Fl G. 9
ARE PROVI OED CICT PATCH BAY 7, 12 1 PER APP
OR RELAY RACK "B.11 T 1 PER FIG.7
BINS
7:1AL
LtllE
~
DIAL
CROP
TEST
BIFL
TiiD[
ON HK
~
TllD L
OFF HK